MEDIUM AND LARGE EXCAVATORS

Model

Operating Weight
Engine Make
Horsepower

Digging Depth
Bucket Digging Force
Total Height

Total Width

Auxiliary Flow

SWE155F
33,5101bs
Cummins

121 hp
182"
22,480 Ibs
9'3”
86"

31.7 gpm

SWE215F
48,061 Ibs
Cummins
173 hp
22'2"
34,845 |bs
9'9”
92"

55.5gpm

SWE365F
78,400 lbs
Cummins

338 hp
24'6"
56,202 |bs
106"

5’ 7”

80.8 gpm
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